Mexkny6Hble copeBHoBaHus Avangard kids - 2023
Buwikek, 27.5.2023

AuctaHuusa 15
27.05.2023

Jesouku, 50m Ha cnnHe

['og poxaeHna 2007 - 2014

CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 6

2 BATVIHA, Codousa
3 3/IbMYPATOBA, 3aiiHab

4 KbIOABIPATIMEBA, AlinuHa

3ansbiB 2 U3 6
2 YPMATOBA, WwnpwuH
3 KONNAK, PaitaHHa
4 KOEHANMEBA, AcMmuH
5 KYATBEKOBA, MapxaH

3annbiB 3 U3 6

2 AJIMA3OBA, Abus
3 KASVEBA, AaHa
4 XPOMOBA, AnéHa

3annbiB 4 n3 6

1 BAPLIWEBA, AprHa
2 ABJbIKAPOBA, AnnmaH

3 KAMNAPBEKOBA, faHalibim
4 CAMAPBEKOBA, Caiikan

5 3AKMNPOBA, Kamunns

3annbiB 5 n3 6

1 CAJEBA, [laHa

2 TYPCYHBAEBA, AMuHa
3 3AKPOBA, XXamuns

4 KAPATY/IOBA, Hypus
5 JANBIPEEKOBA, AkHus
6 CAHXXNPOBA, >Xamuns

3annbiB 6 13 6

1 BEKTEMULLEBA, Alike
2 KAPATY/IOBA, Akblnai
3 KPAXMAJIEBA, MapuHa
4 TPAHT, AitxaH

5 NCAEHKO, KapuHa

lop, poxpeHus

13
14
13

14
13
14
13

12
11
12

12
11
11
12
12

09
10
10
09
10
09

08
07
07
07
07

Avangard Sport Club
World class
Avangard Sport Club

World class

Karven

World class
Avangard Sport Club

Avangard Sport Club
Karven
Karven

Karven

Avangard Sport Club
World class

World class

World class

Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club
World class
Avangard Sport Club
Karven

World class

Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club
Karven
Karven
Karven

57.96
55.00
57.00

50.00
39.00
42.00
54.14

1:.01.11
42.00
42.00

42.00
42.00
38.00
40.00
42.00

49.21
40.22
40.00
40.18
44.00
50.00

42.44
41.16
34.00
36.00
42.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Federation

26.05.2023 12:40 - CtpaHuua 1



