

15 , 50m 2007 - 2014
27.05.2023

1 6

2	,	13	Avangard Sport Club	57.96
3	,	14	World class	55.00
4	,	13	Avangard Sport Club	57.00

2 6

2	,	14	World class	50.00
3	,	13	Karven	39.00
4	,	14	World class	42.00
5	,	13	Avangard Sport Club	54.14

3 6

2	,	12	Avangard Sport Club	1:01.11
3	,	11	Karven	42.00
4	,	12	Karven	42.00

4 6

1	,	12	Karven	42.00
2	,	11	Avangard Sport Club	42.00
3	,	11	World class	38.00
4	,	12	World class	40.00
5	,	12	World class	42.00

5 6

1	,	09	Avangard Sport Club	49.21
2	,	10	Avangard Sport Club	40.22
3	,	10	World class	40.00
4	,	09	Avangard Sport Club	40.18
5	,	10	Karven	44.00
6	,	09	World class	50.00

6 6

1	,	08	Avangard Sport Club	42.44
2	,	07	Avangard Sport Club	41.16
3	,	07	Karven	34.00
4	,	07	Karven	36.00
5	,	07	Karven	42.00